IPC® System
INTEGRATED POWER CONSOLE
Innovation
     that Transforms
 Inspired by Surgeons and Nurses in the Field
The Integrated Power Console is the
ONLY powered ENT system to offer:
•	The widest range of application-specific products

at 800-874-5797 or 904-296-9600. You may also
consult our website at www.MedtronicENT.com.
Ordering Information
IPC® System and Endo-Scrub® 2 Accessories
	 Product	 Description	 Qty
	 1898001	 Integrated Power Console	 1
	 1898430 	 Integrated Power Console	 1
		  Multifunction Footpedal
	 1897510	 Basket	 1
	 1852000	 Footswitch Endo-Scrub 2	 1
	 1991015	 Finger Switch Endo-Scrub 2	 1
IPC® System Power Cords
	 Product	 Description	 Qty
	 1895820	 Power Cord, Standard, North America, 3M	 1
	 1895821	 Power Cord, Standard, North America, 6M	 1
	 1895824	 Power Cord, UK/Ireland, 6M	 1
	 1895825	 Power Cord, Conintental Europe, 6M	 1
	 1895823	 Power Cord, Japan	 1
IPC® System Manuals
	 Product	 Description	 Qty
	 1898851	 IPC Manual (English Only)	 1
	 1898851A	 IPC Manual (EL, EN, ES, FR, PT)	 1
	 1898851B	 IPC Manual (DE, EN, FR, IT, NL)	 1
	 1898851C	 IPC Manual (DA, EN, FI, NO, SV)	 1
	 1898851D	 IPC Manual (CS, EN, HU, PL, TR)	 1
	 1898851E	 IPC Manual (EN, RU) - CD only	 1
Straightshot® M4 Microdebrider Components
	 Product	 Description	 Qty
	 1898200T	 XPS® Straightshot® M4	 1
		  High-Speed Microdebrider
	 1898400	 XPS Straightshot M4 Instrument Tray	 1
Visao® High-Speed Otologic Drill Components
	 Product	 Description	 Qty

advancement,* it offers the best of previous Medtronic drills* — with a focus
on comfort, efficiency and responsiveness — all on a modern platform.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ENT MR8 CFN  ENT MR8 DESCRIPTION
1847DRLMTR DRILL MOTOR ENTMR8 1847DRLMTR OTOLOGY
1847ATTSS ATTACHMENT ENTMR8 1847ATTSS STRT STD
1847ATTAS ATTACHMENT ENTMR8 1847ATTAS ANG STD
1847ATTSV ATTACHMENT ENTMR8 1847ATTSV STRT VAR
1847ATTAV ATTACHMENT ENTMR8 1847ATTAV ANG VAR
1847IRTUBBX TUBING ENTMR8 1847IRTUBEBX IRRIGATION 5P
1847IRTUBEA TUBING ENTMR8 1847IRTUBEEA IRRIGATION EA
1847CVTUBBX TUBING ENTMR8 1847CVTUBBX CLEARVIEW 5PK
1847CVTUBEA TUBING ENTMR8 1847CVTUBEA CLEARVIEW EA
* When compared to Legend™, Indigo™, and Visao™ High Speed Drills.
4
ENT MR8™ High Speed Drill System
The Power Behind ENT MR8™